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111/11/25 03:54:38 00O 200.00 0.00 59,800.00 1111G03475
111/11/25 03:54:38 0oo 456.00 0.00 59,344.00 111128231827
111/11/25 03:54:38 0oo 1,843.00 0.00 57,501.00 111128237022
111/11/25 03:54:39 0oO 184.00 0.00 57,317.00 111128238153
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570911 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05709 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/11/01 oo 111/11/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/11/01 09:11:20 odo 0.00 26,192.00 77,556.00 000000
111/11/03 09:38:28 ooo 0.00 2,887.00 80,443.00 DO OIODDO
111/11/03 09:38:33 ooo 0.00 58,547.00 138,990.00 OO OO OO
111/11/08 12:52:58 od 148.00 0.00 138,842.00 05709
111/11/08 12:55:34 od 7,067.00 0.00 131,775.00 05709
111/11/16 03:31:11 ooo 54,670.00 0.00 77,105.00 0900 110054478
111/11/16 03:34:02 ogo 25,427.00 0.00 51,678.00 090 123577971
111/11/28 11:55:26 ogd 1,036.00 0.00 50,642.00 DO OODOOO
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guooobuoog-gogad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570912 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05709 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/11/01 oo 111/11/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/11/01 09:11:20 odo 0.00 6,427.00 21,379.00 00 0O0ODOO
111/11/03 09:38:29 ooo 0.00 10,110.00 31,489.00 DO ODODO
111/11/03 09:38:33 ooo 0.00 23,396.00 54,885.00 O OOOO
111/11/15 03:17:13 ogdo 42,207.00 0.00 12,678.00 0900 040073520B
111/11/30 13:47:50 ooo 0.00 61.00 12,739.00 0 OO OOO
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guoooobudogo-gogd

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570913 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05709 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/11/01 oo 111/11/30

goano gooo RN goano gooo gooo oo
111/11/01 09:11:20 odo 0.00 9,533.00 10,001.00 OO OOOO
111/11/01 09:11:21 ooo 0.00 18,575.00 28,576.00 OO ODODO
111/11/01 12:54:28 oo 28,576.00 0.00 0.00
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobuog-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570914 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05709 oooo goooooogo
ao 111/11/01 oo 111/11/30

goano gooo oo goao gooo gooo oo
111/11/01 06:45:07 od 17,040.00 0.00 38,154.00 081 040073520B
111/11/01 06:45:07 od 12,114.00 0.00 26,040.00 080J 040073520B
111/11/01 09:11:20 ooo 0.00 13,020.00 39,060.00 O OOOO
111/11/03 09:38:33 odo 0.00 18,152.00 57,212.00 000000

00000 111/11/30 14:53:21

010/0 10
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guooobuoog-ggad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570915 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05709 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/11/01 oo 111/11/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/11/01 09:11:19 odo 0.00 664.00 664.00 DO OOOO
111/11/08 12:57:51 od 664.00 0.00 0.00 05709

0O000D0O0111/11/30 14:53:36

010/0 10
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oooobooo
oo@oypoo gooooboooog good 05709
gpogno 00956433 ooo@ooon) 442,003.00
go gogon goon oo oo goood
00301177047228 000001 gboogobooood oo3010000 TWD 442,003.00
googo 442,003.00
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